() groupaccommodationsolutions.co.za

Tariffs

Accommodation per
day

Cost per meal

Accommodation per
day

Cost per meal

ADULTS
Own bedding
With bedding: 1-3
nights/
4 nights and more
Breakfast
Light Meal

Main Meal

STUDENTS/SCHOLARS
Own bedding
With bedding: 1-3
nights/
4 nights and more
Breakfast
Light Meal

Main Meal

R333.00

R383.00
R373.00

R49.00

R63.00

R82.00

R164.00

R214.00
R204.00

R39.45

R49.00

R65.00

http://www.groupaccommodationsolutions.co.za/index.php/prices/
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