Tariffs

ADULTS

Accommodation per day	Own bedding	R333.00
	With bedding: 1-3 nights/ 4 nights and more	R383.00 R373.00
Cost per meal	Breakfast	R49.00
	Light Meal	R63.00
	Main Meal	R82.00

STUDENTS/SCHOLARS

Accommodation per day	Own bedding	R164.00
	With bedding: 1-3 nights/ 4 nights and more	R214.00 R204.00
Cost per meal	Breakfast	R39.45
	Light Meal	R49.00
	Main Meal	R65.00